	Flor	ida Departmer Division of Corpo	nt of State		
- 	E	lectronic Filing Co	ver Sheet		
Not nun	e: Please print this nber (shown below)) on the top and bottom	cover sheet. Typ n of all pages of	be the fax audit the document.	10
		(((H1000014001)			JUN 18
	Annual An	H100001400133ABCK			3 AH II: 32
Note	DO NOT hit the R	REFRESH/RELOAD	button on your br	owser from this	32
 T	Division of	f Corporations		••• 	,
F	Fax Number	: (850)617-6	381		•
F	Account Nam	nber : 0753500003 : (212)431-5	000 .	PORATE SERVIC	ES, INC
**Enter th annua	e email address l report mailin	for this busines ags. Enter only o	ss entity to b ne email addr	e used for : ess please.*	future *
Email	Add:0\$3:		·····		-
	FOFICN PD	OFIT/NONPROI			
		ent Management S			·
	Certificat Certified	e of Status	0		
	Page Cou	nt	01		
	Estimated	i Charge	\$70.00		0
				the second s	$\overline{\infty}$ $\overline{11}$

I.

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR Fax:888-692-9256

P.02



June 16, 2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations BLUMBERG/EXCELSION CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. REF: W10000028823

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P02000118053 (INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E10000140013 Letter Number: 010A00014879

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

. •	BLUMBER	GEXCELSIOR	Fax:888-692-925	6	Jun 18 20 ⁻	10 12:03	P.03		
	APPLICA	TION BY FOR	EIGN CORPORAT BUSINESS			ZATION T	O TRANS	ACT	
IN (RE)	COMPLIANCE GISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION EIGN CORPOR	607. 1503, FLORIDA S ATION TO TRANSACT	TATUTES, BUSINESS	THE FOLLO IN THE STAT	WING IS SUI TE OF FLOR	BMITTED TO IDA.)	
1.	Incident I	Management	Solutions, Inc				•		
ĺ	Rater name of co 'Inc.," "Co.," "Co	rporation; must in rp," "Inc," "Co," o	clude "INCORPORATED r "Corp.")	," "Compa	NY," "CORP	ORATION,"		(
	IMS Command	Inc.					:		
. (If name unavaila	ble in Florida, ente	r alternate corporate nanu	adopted for	the purpose of	transacting by	usiness in Flor	ida)	<i>.</i> .
	New York			. 11-35		<u>.</u>			
(State or country a	inder the law of w	nich it is incorporated)		(FEI mm	ber, if applical	ble)	-	
4.	Jan 31, 2		S	Perpe	tual		: بر برد <u>ر مر</u>	<u></u>	
	(Date o	of incorporation)		(Duration	Year corp. w	ill cease to ex	ist or "perpetit	利り	
6	July 1st,					•	:		
:	-		s first transacted business TIONS 607.1501 & 607.					. :	
7.	526 RXR Pl	aza, Suite	646, Uniondal	e, NY 11	1556	-//	:		
	:		(Principal office ad				•		
	626 RXR PI	laza, Suite	e 646, Uniondal	.e, NY 1	1556				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Current mailing at	dress)					
							.,		 3
8	To provid	de clerica	L and administr	ative s	upport.	abote of Plants			
	(Purpose(s)) of corporation au	thorized in home state or	country to or	a carried out in	SINCE OF PIOLK	а) .	NUL	1994 (1995) 1994 (1995)
9. 1	Name and street	t address of Flor	da registered agent: (P	.O. Box <u>N</u> (<u>OT</u> acceptabl	») [-	227
	Name:	Blumberg	xcelsior Corpo	orate Se	rvices,	Inc.	:	AN AN	
Of	fice Address:	515 East P	ark Avenue	·					یں اندر دریک اندر
- *		. Tallahasse		, F1	orida <u>. 32301</u>			AH 11: 32	
			(City)		(Zip c	000)			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

-731-11-261-16298-この中でも

1.84.1

行,者,

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated cosponitionant the placewice of designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to abt in this capacity intrustion further agree to comply with the provisions of all stututes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, en and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

61 (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

					•	10		
Names and b	usiness addresses o	of officers and/or directors:				JUN	TTI TT	1
DIRECTOR	S					10		1
airman:					į.		19	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:	· · · ·	A.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		e e e		्युत्	
·····			······································				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
				<u> </u>		<u></u>	· · · ·	
ddress:			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	, ,		<u></u>	- Andrew
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	•
birector: Zach	ary Goldfar			<u></u>			· · · · · · ·	
ddross: 626	RXR Plaza, S	Suite 646, Unionda	le, NY 11556				<u> </u>	L MAN
-	<u></u>	<u> </u>			······································			
Director:						· · · ·	•	1
\ddress:		······································		•				(·
:	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					;		
. OFFICERS	······································	······································				1 2)1		
ميمندين مصيدين			die daaren is in digen versterden voo				ا المستقوم مراد المع	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
resident:	·····		,				<u></u>	
\ddress:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	····				
				<u> </u>			<u></u> .	
Vice President:		<u></u>				<u></u>	· · · · · ·	
Addross:				<u>.</u>			<u> </u>	
· · ·	,					: 		
Secretary:		······································	····					
		<u></u>			·	-		
Address:	<u></u>							
Dreasurer:	····· / ·	 					· ·	· .
Address:								
				officers	and/of 4	irectors.	· ·	
OTE: If pecess	ary, you may attac	h an addendum to the applic	arion usung montanan			•		7
	2	Director or Officer listed in	number 12 of the appl	ication)	<u></u>	••	. istik	3
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CZachat	y Goldfarb,	Director minted name and capacity of	person signing applic	ution)				
	(Tybed of b	19994an Fierren Stree gebannen an		2 f. V] 		•		
:						· ·		******
:			· · · · · ·	;			· · · ·	

P.05

ထ

AH 11: 32

10-

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. was filed on 01/31/2001, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A Biennial Statement was filed 02/02/2005.

A Biennial Statement was filed 02/23/2009.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of June two thousand and ten.

Daniel Shapiro First Deputy Secretary of State

201005210319 * 39